Date In: 3/2/20-19:09	Jeb description	l .	Date & Time Comp	leted	Don	e by
Ref No: 441(7) 12001810/24	SAS e-filing		1			
Veh No: GBJ80772C	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: MV 10-18:39	i-Motor Clai	m Form				
OD : TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)			
OD : TEP. Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1		min r	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	irvey Report	i			
1P Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: JF 47	ar F	. INC()/Non-INC(),		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (MORA PARAMA)	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	THE STATE OF THE S)	
	Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()			
	000()/\$2,000	()				
General Remarks:-				Zasiler	100	a fla
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Cor	fidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repa	irer.		24.00.00
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONS ASSESSED.	+	*			- W
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice		O():To	wing Co: ()
		~ (),,	4			
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	and seeding		Date&Time Comple	be	Done	hy
 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 				-3388 N - Oct 15		
	Courtesy Car ())		750		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			4	
	())				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			25 S 5 / 2	in the	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				lows:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				en ale	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				in and an	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				Sodie:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				ACMAY RE	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()				Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist.			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Invoice Prep 1) AR : Accident F 2) DA : Damege A	aration Checklist. eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); IN	iC (\$80)	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars:-	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damege A. 3) TF: Towing Fee	nration Checklist. eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); IN	IC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr	aration Checklist. eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); IN ough Survey ough Survey	RC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Summant's Particulars:- piver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); IN ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	RC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Summant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); Seessment (\$100); IN Lough Survey Lough Survey (Resurvey) Lipst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); Leporting (\$100); Leporting (\$1	(C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Namo 00 % Lumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD.*	aration Checklist, eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); IN ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan on SMRT Survey al Services:-	(C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Nanosoff Lumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 5) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); Successment (\$100); IN Lough Survey Lough Survey (Resurvey) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Lon Lon Lon Lon Lon Lon Lon L	(C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Namono Strict Stri	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courlesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); Successment (\$100); IN Lough Survey Lough Survey (Resurvey) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Lon Lon Lon Lon Lon Lon Lon L	(C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S)	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Iditors! Comments:-	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Courlesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Cotte TP (N11): TP (R	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); Seessment (\$100); IN Lough Survey Lough Survey (Resurvey) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Lon SMRT Survey Lar / Tpt Allowence Lordination Inspection Let Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	CC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10, \$25 \$35 \$20	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damege A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age. 5) TR: Re-inspection of the Property of the Prop	aration Checklist. Leporting (\$30); Seessment (\$100); IN Lough Survey Lough Survey (Resurvey) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan Lon SMRT Survey Lar / Tpt Allowence Lordination Inspection Let Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	CC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	And (S)	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

新市场系统工程的科技基础工作的 企	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	03/02/2020 19:04		
Date Of Accident	02/02/2020 18:30		
Exact Location Of Accident	HARVEY AVE TWDS HARVEY CRES		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
Philips I had been been a well	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ8977C		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S SG LEASING PTE LTD		
Co Reg No	2XXXXX520E		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	NISSAN		
Model	NV200 1.5 MT		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	DMCVSN1937751900		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LEE SHIET XIANG		
NRIC No.	SYYYY770E		

NRIC No SXXXX779E Date Of Birth 15/10/1980 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/06/2003 Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender MALE Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87986315 Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-87986315

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 469 TAMPINES STREET 44 Address

#08-156

Postcode 520469

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BEDOK NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

NO

YES

2

NO

NO

1

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 469676 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-2449999 - FAX NO: 62447258

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200203/2002.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFG737A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver LIM GIM LEE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 96859525

Address Postcode

Page 2 of 17

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEE SHIET XIANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ8977C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

Reg. No.

- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

TCH PLAN	
Sant	
Haine Charles	Veh B: SFG 737A
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT
t Charles	
	h c
	Refer to police report
	Regort NO. 7 20200208 2002
	7002
1 4 -	
13	twats are true in every respect.
eclare the foregoing partic	tulats are true in every respect.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	GBJ 8977C Model/Make NISSAN NV200
Date of Accident	2/2/2020
Time of Accident	HRS
ocation of Accident	Along Harvey Avenue toods Honvey Chescent
exact purpose use during acci	dent Wirk
Name of Owner	SG Leasing Pte Ud
Telephone No.	H/P: Home: Office:
NRIC	201317520E
Address	15 Yishun Industrial Street 1 701-085(768091)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	China Taiping
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	DMCVSN1937751900
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Lee Shiet Xing
NRIC	\$ 8033779 E Any Passengers: ♥
Date of birth	15 10 1980
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	20 6 2003
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 879 8 6315 Home: Office:
Address	BLK 469 Tampines Street 44 #08-156 S(520469)
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state +Wer
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, (If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Lee Shiet Xiang 87986315
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where? Bodok North NPC
Vehicle B No.	SFG 737 A Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Lim Gim Lee Contact No.: 9685 9525
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Right partion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	fredericksx@yahoo-com.
The state of the s	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltol
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Zi Ting
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok North N.P.C

30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676

Tel No: 1800-2449999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200203/2002

DEDO	DTAE	A TE	AFFIC	ACCI	play, part of a basis
PULL OF	PC I COP	AL FP	CAN PP PIC.	45.0	$i: 1 \mapsto p_i: 1$

03/02/2020 01:14		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: IET XIANG		Address: APT BLK 469 TAMPINES ST 520469	REET 44 #08-156 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8033779E		79E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87986315	
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Male			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese	Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
	Occupation: DELIVERY DRIVER		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/02/2020 18:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 HARVEY CRI Weather:		Road Surface:	E	Road Speed Limit:	
Clear	71000			40 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	Т	raffic Volume:	
Type of Collis REAR TO SID			A	nyone conveyed by mbulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ8977C	Car				No Damage	0
SFG737A	Car				No Damage	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok North N.P.C 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No: 1800-2449999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200203/2002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					
Name	LEE SHIET XIANG	ID No.	S8033779E		
Related Vehicle	GBJ8977C (Car)	Contact N	o. 87986315		
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Dat	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL				
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of Injury NIL			
Driver					
Name	LIM GIM LEE	ID No.	S7918312A		
Related Vehicle	SFG737A (Car)	Contact No	96859525		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discharge NIL			
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Injury NIL			

Brief Details.

On 02/02/2020 at about 6.30pm, I was driving van bearing registration number GBJ8977C along Harvey Crescent. When I was driving along the Harvey Crescent, suddenly the vehicle bearing registration number SFG737A reverse his vehicle and collided onto my right side of my van. I then stopped my van and went out to check what had happened. The driver of vehicle SFG737A then informed me that earlier on there was one vehicle going the same way as such he drove his vehicle at the side in order for the other car to drove past. When I drove forward, he did not noticed my van and reverse his vehicle as such collided at the right side of my van.

We then exchange particular and left. No ambulance or traffic police needed. On 02/02/2020 at about 11pm. I went to Mount Alvernia Hospital as I felt my neck and my leg area pain due to the accident. I was then given 5 days Medical Certificate.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200203/2002

Police Station Of Origin: Bedok North N.P.C 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No: 1800-2449999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

100				
CL	0.4	mba	-	-
Sk	T.	GH	a	n

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now pleas

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 3 TIONG YEE SENG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/02/2020 01:14
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ407/CN SN AN0663A Cov. Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine to Approximation
Engine No :K9KE628D667290 Chassis No:VSKYBAM2020177551
XCESS SECT I

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION OR TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE. AND PROVIDED FURTHER THAT THE MOTOR VEHICLE IS REGISTERED UNDER THE ROAD TRAFFIC ACT AND ITS REGISTRATION UNDER THE ROAD TRAFFIC ACT HAS NOT BEEN CANCELLED AT THE TIME OF THE ACCIDENT LOSS OR DAMAGE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

(1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.

(2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

(3) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS FOR HIRE OR REWARD BY ANY PERSON TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS HIRED.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

Countersigned By:

UEN 0182854

Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory